
 Retirement Trust Board Meetings Observed Holidays  (Trust Office will be closed.)

New Year's Day 

Cesar Chavez Day 
Memorial Day
Juneteenth 
Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving

December holiday schedule will be posted online.

 calendar is in cells C24 through AJ49, January calendar in cells C25 to I31, February calendar in cells L25 to R31, March              
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30 31
 lendar is in cells C34 to I40, June calendar in cells L34 to R40, July calendar in cells U34 to AA40, and August calendar in    
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mber calendar is in cells C43 to I49, October calendar in cells L43 to R49, November calendar in cells U43 through AA49,        
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Thursday, December 11, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 MLK Day Monday, January 20, 2025

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Wednesday, June 18, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Wednesday, October 15, 2025

 Your benefit is paid on the last business day of each 
Each pay date is highlighted in green.  

Thursday, November 13, 2025

April
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May June July August

September October November December

January February March



   Reuniones de la Junta del Fideicomiso de Retiro Días festivos observados (La oficina estará cerrada.)
miércoles, 15 de enero de 2025     Día de año nuevo miércoles, 1 de enero de 2025
miércoles, 19 de febrero de 2025     Día de MLK lunes, 20 de enero de 2025
miércoles, 19 de marzo de 2025     Dia de Cesar Chavez lunes, 31 de marzo de 2025
miércoles, 16 de abril de 2025     Día conmemorativo lunes, 26 de mayo de 2025
miércoles, 21 de mayo de 2025     19 de junio jueves, 19 de junio de 2025
miércoles, 18 de junio de 2025     Día de la independencia viernes, 4 de julio de 2025
miércoles, 16 de julio de 2025     Día laboral lunes, 1 de septiembre de 2025
miércoles, 20 de agosto de 2025     Día de los veteranos martes, 11 de noviembre de 2025
miércoles, 17 de septiembre de 2025     Día de gracias jueves, 27 de noviembre de 2025
miércoles, 15 de octubre de 2025 viernes, 28 de noviembre de 2025
jueves, 13 de noviembre de 2025 El horario de la oficina para diciembre se publicará en línea.
jueves, 11 de diciembre de 2025

 calendar is in cells C24 through AJ49, January calendar in cells C25 to I31, February calendar in cells L25 to R31, March              
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CALENDARIO DE PAGO 2025

Su beneficio se paga el último día hábil de cada mes.                                           
Cada fecha de pago está indicada en verde.

Enero Febrero Marzo Abril
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Mayo Junio Julio Agosto

Septiembre Octubre Noviembre Diciembre
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